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STVORIZBOVY BYT

A4.01, 4NP

1 Predsiefi

2 Chodba

3 Kuchyiia

4 Obyvacia izba

5 Izba

6 Izba

7 Izba

8 Zatnik

9 Kupelfia

10 Kupelfia

11WC
PODLAHOVA PLOCHA
Loggia

sekcia A sekcia B

441 m?
9.66 m?
11.01m?
26.54 m?
14.73 m?
14.73 m?
17.73 m?
3.35m?
415m?
528 m?
1.83 m2
113.42 m?
9.78 m?

sekcia C
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